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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
28/01/2026

To date
28/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 28/01/2026 Shaji KP Gangadharan KP 
(FTHR)

Sathyaganga, Varam 
kadavu, Valiyannur, 

Varam, 670594, Kannur

  

2 28/01/2026 JAMEELA KV EBRAHIM (FTHR) 1587/1 JANNAH, 
2015/38 NEAR 
DEENIYATH 

MADRASSA, AADI 
KADHALAYI, 

KADHALAYI, 670003, 
KADHALAYI

  

3 28/01/2026 Navaneeth K Sreeshan K (FTHR) 306, Thilannur, Chelora, 
Thazhe Chovva, 
670018, Kannur

  

4 28/01/2026 Yadhukrishna C Gireeshan Chadayan 
(FTHR)

Chadayan House 
Kanhirode P o 

kanhirode, Kanhirode, 
Kanhirode, Kanhirode, 

670892, Kannur

  

5 28/01/2026 ADWAITH KP Kp Jayanandhan (FTHR) Kilachaparambil House, 
Mundayad Elayavoor, 
Elayavoor, Mundayad, 

670594, Kannur

  



Jan 29, 2026, 11:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

6 28/01/2026 Don Bosco George George (FTHR) Vadakkekuttu, 
Valiyaparambinkari, 

Karikkottakkari, 
Koomanthode, 670704, 

Iritty

  

7 28/01/2026 Yunis Pk Muhammadali KV 
(FTHR)

Pk House, Elayavoor 
South, Elayavoor, 

Varam, 670594, Kannur

  

8 28/01/2026 BEEPATHU N HANEEFA K P (HSBN) Siraj manzil, 
Thazhechovva, 

Elayavoor, 
Thazhechovva, 670018, 

Kannur

  

9 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED MAZIN 
SHAJIL 

SHAJIL MOHAMMED 
P C (FTHR)

KALIMA, 
THAYETHERU, 
KANNUR, CIVIL 

STATION, 670002, 
KANNUR

  

10 28/01/2026 SAQUEER 
SEERAVALAPPIL 

MAYAN KUTTY A P 
M (FTHR)

NOOR, NEAR 
SHANTHI NAGAR 
COLONY, DINESH 

AUDITORIUM, CIVIL 
STATION, 670002, 

KANNUR

  

11 28/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NIYAZ 
NALAKATH  

BEEPATHU  (MTHR) Siraj Manzil, 
Thazhechovva, 

Elayavoor, 
Thazhechovva, 670018, 

Kannur

  

12 28/01/2026 ABDUL RAHOOF M C ABDUL KHADERA B 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL ZUHARA, 
THAYATHERU, 
KANNUR, CIVIL 

STATION, 670002, 
KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

13 28/01/2026 RAZMIYA C MUJIB RAHMAN M P 
(FTHR)

ALIF, 
THALAMUNDA, 

KANHIRODE, 
KANHIRODE, 670592, 

KANNUR

  

14 28/01/2026 ADWAITH E DHANESH (FTHR) KONTHALATHU, 
KAKKOTH, IRIVERI, 

IRIVERI, 670613, 
KANNUR

  

15 28/01/2026 JASEENA T P MOOSA T P (FTHR) 43/1836  
MARAKKARAGATH 
HOUSE, NEERCHAL, 

KANNUR1, THAYYIL, 
670003, KANNUR

  

16 28/01/2026 SAREENA 
RAYHIANA 

KANIYOLANGARA 

MOOSA V V (FTHR) NOOR, NEAR 
SHANTHI NAGAR 
COLONY, DINESH 

AUDITORIUM, CIVIL 
STATION, 670002, 

KANNUR

  

17 28/01/2026 ASHWANTH C C PRASANTHAN 
(FTHR)

30/142, CHANDROTH 
HOUSE, THILANNUR, 
THAZHE CHOVVA P 

O, KANNUR, THAZHE 
CHOVVA, 670018, 

KANNUR

  

18 28/01/2026 ALIAFSAL TP SULEKHA (MTHR) ASGAR, 
SOUTHBAZAR, 

KANNUR, 
CIVILSTATION, 
670002, KANNUR

  

19 28/01/2026 SHARUN C RAMESHAN 
CHINGAN (FTHR)

17/1536-1 PARVATHI 
NILAYAM, 

MATHUKKOTH, 
CHELORA, VARAM, 

670594, KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

20 28/01/2026 NIHA FATHIMA SAQUEER 
SEERAVALAPPIL 

(FTHR)

NOOR, NEAR 
SHANTHI NAGAR 
COLONY, DINESH 

AUSITORIUM, CIVIL 
STATION, 670002, 

KANNUR

  

21 28/01/2026 Sanjay Kishor P Rajeevan Pachariyan 
(FTHR)

Sheeja Nivas, Kanhirode 
Street, Kanhirode, 

Kanhirode, 670592, 
Kannur

  

22 28/01/2026 MARYAM LAMYA 
SIRAJUDDEEN

SIRAJUDDEEN P 
(FTHR)

FATHIMA MANZIL, 
ANDATHODE 

BRIDGE, THAYYIL P 
O, THAYYIL, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

23 28/01/2026 SAYANTH BABU S SEENA K (MTHR) SAYENTHENAM, 
MEENKADAVU, 

MUNDERI, 
MUNDERI, 670591, 

KANNUR

  

24 28/01/2026 ASHIQUE K ABDUL KHADER K 
(FTHR)

MUNNA QUARTERS, 
V P VAYAL 

MARAKKARKANDY, 
THAYYIL P O, 

THAYYIL, 670003, 
KANNUR

  

25 28/01/2026 P V Adwaith PRADEEPAN C 
(FTHR)

44 ADWAITHAM, 
KOTTAM ROAD, 

MUNDERI, 
MUNDERI, 670591, 

KANNUR

  

26 28/01/2026 Anusree N Sreejith (FTHR) Kunnathu House, 
Chelora, Chelora, 

Mauwanchery, 670613, 
Kannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

27 28/01/2026 AYSHA K V KUNHI MUHAMMED 
M P (FTHR)

FATHIMA COTTEGE, 
MARAKKARKANDY, 

KANNUR 1, P O 
KANNUR CITY, 
670003, KANNUR

  

28 28/01/2026 NIJIL M SUSHEELA (MTHR) 66/MADAPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, KANACHERI, 
EACHUR, EACHUR, 

670591, KANNUR

  

29 28/01/2026 Priyankka Vayalil 
Chathoth 

V C Reena (OTHR) Gopna, Machery, 
Chelora, Mowanchery, 

670613, Kannur

  

30 28/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA P P DILSHADA P P 
(MTHR)

176  P P HOUSE, 
KURUVA, EDAKKAD, 
KADALAYI, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

31 28/01/2026 SRIRAM RAJESH RAJESH 
RAJAGOPALAN 

(FTHR)

PRIYA, 
MUZHATHADAM, 
KANNUR, CIVIL 

STATION, 670002, 
KANNUR

  

32 28/01/2026 Asha Lakshmi Rajan T R (FTHR) Sreenikunjam, 
Athirakam Canal Road, 

Mundayad, Varam, 
670594, Kannur

  

33 28/01/2026 Adwaith K M Jagadeesh AN (FTHR) 15/306, Karuvan kandy 
house, Eachur, Eachur, 

670591, Kannur

  

34 28/01/2026 YUNIS Pk Muhammad ali Kv 
(FTHR)

Pk House, Elayavoor 
South, Elayavoor, 

Varam, 670594, Kannur

  

35 28/01/2026 P K SAMNA MUSTHAFA P K 
(FTHR)

474/1,AYISHA 
MANZIL, 

PERINGALAY, 
KANNUR, KAPPAD, 

670006, KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

36 28/01/2026 ILLYAS 
KAPPANAYIL 

ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

KAPPANAYIL 
HOUSE, MACHERI, 

MOWANCHERY, 
MOWANCHERY, 
670613, KANNUR

  

37 28/01/2026 AYUSH K V K SUDHEESH 
(FTHR)

SAGAR, 
ATHIRAKAM, 
ELAYAVOOR, 

MUNDAYAD, 670594, 
KANNUR

  

38 28/01/2026 FAISAL K C MUHAMMEDALI K C 
(FTHR)

THOUFEEK 
COTTERS, ASAD 
ROAD, KANNUR, 
KANNUR CITY, 
670003, KANNUR

  

39 28/01/2026 YADUNANDH O K RAVEENDRAN V 
(FTHR)

SREEPURAM, OLD 
POST OFFICE, 

CHAVASSERY, 
CHAVASSERY, 
670702, IRITTY

  

40 28/01/2026 ADISH VINOD VINOD (FTHR) SREELAKAM, 
MACHERI, 
CHELORA, 

MOWANCHERY, 
670613, KANNUR

  

41 28/01/2026 FATHIMA HANIYA C 
P 

SALEEM V K (FTHR) MARHA, 
KANHIRODE, 
KANHIRODE, 

KANHIRODE, 670592, 
KANNUR

  

42 28/01/2026 ALI AZHGAR M HUSSAIN ALI (FTHR) 13 G PARK AVENUE 
APARTMENT, S N 

PARK ROAD, 
KANNUR P O, 

KANNUR, 670001, 
KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

43 28/01/2026 SANGEERTH K LIPEESH K T (FTHR) thanal, thalamunda, 
kanhirode, koodali, 

670592, kannur

  

44 28/01/2026 ZUHARA ZAKARIYA (HSBN) LULU, KAKKAD 
NEAR HOMEO 

HOSPITAL, KANNUR, 
P O CIVIL STATION, 

670002, KANNUR

  

45 28/01/2026 AJAY BABU M BALAN C K (FTHR) NAJIMA QUARTERS, 
TALAP, 

PALLIKKUNNU, 
PALLIKKUNNU, 
670004, KANNUR

  

46 28/01/2026 HADI FAIZAL SUFAIJA K V (MTHR) ABDULLABAAD, 
ANJUKANDY, 
KANNUR, H Q 

HOSPITAL, 670017, 
KANNUR

  

47 28/01/2026 SHAMNA K P HASHIM K P (FTHR) KURIKKALAKATH 
HOUSE, 

MAIDANAPALLI, 
THAYYIL P O, 

THAYYIL, 670003, 
KANNUR

  

48 28/01/2026 NANDANA K SHIVAN K (FTHR) Vadakke Parambil 
House, amruthalayam, 
elayavoor, mundayad, 

670594, kannur

  

49 28/01/2026 ZAWAHIR SAHEED (FTHR) SOOPPIYARAKATH 
HOUSE, AYIKKARA, 

KANNUR 1, THAYYIL 
P O, 670003, KANNUR

  

50 28/01/2026 MOHAMED T P FARHAD P (FTHR) FATHIMA FARHEEN, 
THATTIYODE, 
KANHIRODE, 

KOODALI, 670592, 
KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

51 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHAAZ 
T 

SHAFEEK V (FTHR) AL THASNEEM, 
KANNOOKKARA, 
KANNUR, THANA, 
670012, KANNUR

  

52 28/01/2026 SUMANGALA M N JAYAN (HSBN) SUGUN VILLA, 
LOKNATH ROAD, 

KANNUR, P O 
CHOVVA, 670006, 

KANNUR

  

53 28/01/2026 RAJESH RETNAKAR K M RETNAKAR 
(FTHR)

28/688 KRISHNA  P O 
THAZHE CHOVVA, 
THANKE KUNNU, 

KANNUR, P O 
THAZHE CHOVVA, 

670018, KANNUR

  

54 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIRZAN L C 

MUHAMMED RASIK 
KELOTH (FTHR)

MIRASH, 
ELAYAVOOR 

TEMPLE ROAD, 
MUNDAYAD, 

MUNDAYAD, 670594, 
KANNUR

  

55 28/01/2026 ZEESHAN KAMIL ABDULLA C P (FTHR) 45/1300, FATHIMA 
MAHAL, AMBADI 

ROAD, P O CHOVVA, 
KANNUR, CHOVVA, 

670006, KANNUR

  

56 28/01/2026 SAJNA N P BYJU P (HSBN) pazhayatath, 
thalamunda, kanhirode, 
koodali, 670592, kannur

  

57 28/01/2026 BINCYMOL SAJI MANJURAJ M (HSBN) ELONHI PUTHIYA 
VEEDU, 

AMBALAMUKKU, 
MUZHAKKUNNU, 
KAKKAYANGAD, 

670673, IRITTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

58 28/01/2026 Sreerej C P Shajan C P (FTHR) House No 732 Sreyass, 
Machery, Chelora, 

Mowanchery, 670613, 
Kannur

  

59 28/01/2026 SHIHABUDHEEN V V MAHMOOD (FTHR) PUTHIYA PURAYIL 
HOUSE, KURUVA, 

KADALAYI P O, 
KADALAYI, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

60 28/01/2026 C K NIRANJAN M P Sandhya (MTHR) 795, Sheejas, 
Kappichery, Elayavoor, 
Kakkad, 670005, Kannur

  

61 28/01/2026 SUMAIYA RIYAS FASEEDA C C (MTHR) BISMILLAH MAHAL, 
KACHERIPARAMBU, 

MUNDERI, 
MUNDERI, 670591, 

KANNUR

  

62 28/01/2026 ARSHAD K BASHEER P (FTHR) 78/1 KADANKANDI 
HOUSE, KADALAYI, 

EDAKKAD, 
KADALAYI, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

63 28/01/2026 SUSMITHA A K SUDHEESH A K 
(OTHR)

ALAKKAL HOUSE, 
POHQ HOSPITAL, 

KANNUR, KANNUR, 
670017, KANNUR

  

64 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL 

IBRAHIM K (FTHR) KADAMKOTTU, 
NUCHIYAD, 
NUCHIYAD, 

NUCHIYAD, 670705, 
IRITTY

  

65 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED HADI K NASAR C T (FTHR) P P HOUSE, KURUVA, 
KANNUR, 

KADALAYI, 670003, 
KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

66 28/01/2026 ZEENATH T K ABDULLA (FTHR) AL AMEEN 
QUARTERS, NEAR 

NEERCHAL SCHOOL, 
KANNUR 1, P O 

THAYYIL, 670003, 
KANNUR

  

67 28/01/2026 SREEDARSH M V DILNA P V (MTHR) MEETHALE VEETTIL, 
EDOLI, VELLORA, 
VELLORA, 670306, 

PAYYANNUR

  

68 28/01/2026 NAVATHEJ VINOD VINODAN K (FTHR) 15/1537, T A V HOME, 
KADAMKODU ROAD, 

VALIYANNUR, 
VARAM P O, 670594, 

KANNUR

  

69 28/01/2026 udwin uday Komalam M (MTHR) Centre Nivas, Chala, 
Edakkad, Thottada, 

670007, Kannur

  

70 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NABHAN BIN FAISAL

FAISAL B (FTHR) UMAIBAS, 
NEERCHAL, 

KANNUR CITY P O, 
KANNUR CITY, 
670003, KANNUR

  

71 28/01/2026 FARSEENA K A C MUSTHAFA 
(FTHR)

SOUDAM, 
ATHIRAKAM, 
ELAYAVOOR, 

MUNDAYAD, 670594, 
KANNUR

  

72 28/01/2026 NAFIYA P UMMERKUTTY 
NARON (FTHR)

19/285 DARUL 
NASHATH, KAPPAD, 
KAPPAD, KAPPAD, 

670006, KANNUR

  

73 28/01/2026 PRAJIN M PRADEEPAN M 
(FTHR)

PATTAYAM 
PARAMBA, 

CHALAKKUNNU, 
EDAKKAD, 

THOTTADA, 670007, 
KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

74 28/01/2026 SHANI SHADUHALI (FTHR) ENGIKKAL, 
MARAKKARKANDY, 
KANNUR, THAYYIL 
P O, 670003, KANNUR

  

75 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DHANISH RASHEED 

T M ABDUL 
RASHEED (FTHR)

STAR HOUSE, NEAR 
HONDA SHOW 

ROOM, 
KANNOTHUMCHAL, 

CHOVVA, 670006, 
KANNUR

  

76 28/01/2026 RIYAL T K MAJEED (FTHR) AL AMEEN 
QUARTERS, NEAR 

NEERCHAL SCHOOL, 
KANNUR 1, P O 

THAYYIL, 670003, 
KANNUR

  

77 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MEHAFOOZ P V

MUJEEB M K (FTHR) 19/1382 P V HOUSE, 
KAPPAD, CHELORA, 

KAPPAD, 670006, 
KANNUR

  

78 28/01/2026 RAJEEVAN 
THALAPPAN 
MANIKKOTH

T M PADMAKSHI 
(MTHR)

OMKARAM, 
ELAYAVOOR, 
ELAYAVOOR, 

MUNDAYAD, 670594, 
KANNUR

  

79 28/01/2026 RABIYA SALMA K MUHAMMED 
HUSAIN (FTHR)

KANIYARAKKAL, 
KORA ROAD 

PAYANCHERY, 
IRITTY, IRITTY, 
670703, IRITTY

  

80 28/01/2026 AKSHARA A K MUKUL C M (MTHR) 1002/39, kuruva, 
edakkad, katalayi, 

670003, kannur

  

81 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF 

MALIKAPURAYIL 
HASHIM (FTHR)

YEMCEES, 
CHIRAKKALKULAM, 
KANNUR CITY P O, 

KANNUR CITY, 
670003, KANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 11:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

82 28/01/2026 RAHEENA 
MOHAMEDALI 

MOHAMED ALI K 
(HSBN)

DARUL NURAIS, 
NEAR VICTORY SAW 

MILL ROAD, 
CHOVVA P O, 

CHOVVA, 670006, 
KANNUR

  

83 28/01/2026 PRASHANTH K SHANTHA (MTHR) KUNNATH HOUSE 
TSUNAMI FLAT, 

PADANNA WARD, 
THAYYIL P O, 

THAYYIL, 670003, 
KANNUR

  

84 28/01/2026 Ebrahim Akhtar Munira Akhtar (WIFE) 1301, Ocean Park 
Apartments, S N Park, 

Kannur, Kannur, 
670001, Kannur

  

85 28/01/2026 FATHIBI K HASHIM (HSBN) THOUFEEK 
COTTERS, ASAD 
ROAD, KANNUR, 
KANNUR CITY, 
670003, KANNUR

  

86 28/01/2026 SAFAD M P Muneer K (FTHR) Fathimas, Thalamunda, 
Kanjirode, Kanjirode, 

670592, Kannur

  

87 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFWAN E V 

SAFREENA E V 
(MTHR)

SOUDA MANZIL, 
CHIRAKKALKULAM, 
KANNUR, KANNUR 

CITY, 670003, 
KANNUR

  

88 28/01/2026 BUSHRA K HALEEM (HSBN) 9/439 
KEERANTAKATH, 

PEDENA, 
PERINGOME, 

KAKKARA, 670306, 
PAYYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

89 28/01/2026 RAJULA M P ABDUL RAHEEM 
(FTHR)

M P HOUSE, THALAP, 
PALLIKUNNU, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

670004, KANNUR

  

90 28/01/2026 VAZEEM V SHARAFUDHEEN 
MECHARA (FTHR)

VAZHAYIL HOUSE, 
KURUVA, KANNUR, 

P O KADALAYI, 
670003, KANNUR

  

91 28/01/2026 NIVED SANTHOSH M SANTHOSH K (FTHR) SREEMATHI NIVAS, 
KURUVA ROAD, 

KANNUR 1, 
THAYYIL, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

92 28/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
MEHARA P V

MUJEEB M K (FTHR) 19/1382 P V HOUSE, 
KAPPAD, CHELORA, 

KAPPAD, 670006, 
KANNUR

  

93 28/01/2026 SUVARNA K V C PRASANTHAN 
(HSBN)

30/463,CHANGATT 
HOUSE, 

PERINGALAYI, 
CHELORA, KAPPAD, 

670006, KANNUR

  

94 28/01/2026 AJMAL A ABDUL JABBAR V P 
(FTHR)

ARAKKAKATH 
HOUSE, AZAD ROAD, 

KANNUR CITY P O, 
KANNUR CITY, 
670003, KANNUR

  

95 28/01/2026 Mehfooza M K Rameesa M K (MTHR) Arafa, Mundayad Vayal, 
Thazhe Chovva, Thazhe 
Chovva, 670018, Kannur

  

96 28/01/2026 MUBEENA V MAJEED (FTHR) BAITHULFATHIMA 
QUARTERS, 

THAYATHERU, 
KANNUR 1, P O CIVIL 

STATION, 670002, 
KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

97 28/01/2026 FOUMIYA K SHAMSHEER K 
(HSBN)

KUNIYIL HOUSE, 
NALUVAYAL, 
KANNUR, P O 

KANNUR CITY, 
670003, KANNUR

  

98 28/01/2026 SANA C C SAJID M K (FTHR) BAITHUL JANNATH, 
ATTADAPPA, 

EDAKKAD, 
ATTADAPPA, 670006, 

KANNUR

  

99 28/01/2026 FAWZAN ZABITH ZABITH K T (FTHR) 8/204 
BAITHULRAHMATH, 

PURAVOOR, 
KANHIRODE, P O 

KANHIRODE, 670592, 
KANNUR

  

100 28/01/2026 SHAFEEKH P K AHAMMED K (FTHR) PARALAKKUNDIL 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIKKAKAM 
MUNAMB, 
EDAKKAD, 

KUTTIKKAKAM P O, 
670663, KANNUR

  

101 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED ISHAK 
K

NASEER (FTHR) SABIRA QUARTERS, 
KODAPARAMB, 

KANNUR, THANA, 
670012, KANNUR

  

102 28/01/2026 FATHIMA M MAHAMOOD K T 
(FTHR)

FATHIMAS, 
CHATHURAKKINAR, 

ELAYAVOOR, 
VARAM, 670594, 

KANNUR

  

103 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED SANAL 
P 

HAJARA P (MTHR) 69 C M HOUSE, 
KOTTAMMAL, 

EDAKKAD, 
KADALAYI, 670003, 

KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

104 28/01/2026 Ardhra V K Josily V K (MTHR) Kandambeth House, 
Kanhirode, Kanhirode, 

Kanhirode, 670592, 
Kannur

  

105 28/01/2026 ANEESA K P HASSANKUNHI P 
(FTHR)

THOUFEEQUE 
MANZIL, 

NALUVAYAL, 
KANNUR THANA P 

O, KANNUR THANA, 
670012, KANNUR

  

106 28/01/2026 REMA BAI BALAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

ANTHIKKAD HOUSE, 
THULICHERY, kannur, 

kannur, 670002, 
KANNUR

  

107 28/01/2026 NAHEEMA 
MASHHOOR E 

SYED MUHAMMAD 
HASHIM AL 
MASHOOR 

THANGALE (FTHR)

JIFFRY MANZIL, 
KANNOTHUMCHAL, 
KANNUR, CHOVVA, 

670006, KANNUR

  

108 28/01/2026 Abhinand K Biju K (FTHR) Koleri House, Thazhe 
Chovva, Thazhe 
Chovva, Thazhe 

Chovva, 670018, Kannur

  

109 28/01/2026 Diya Dinesh K O Dineshan (FTHR) House No 778 
Uthradam, Machery, 

Chelora, Mowanchery, 
670613, Kannur

  

110 28/01/2026 Nijama V Manoj (HSBN) 1393 Vayaran House, 
Thayyil, Kannur, 

Kannur, 670003, Kannur

  

111 28/01/2026 THRISHA C Chithran P (FTHR) 26- 789/2, Thrisha 
Nivas, Kappicheri, 
Elayavoor, Kakkad, 

670005, Kannur

  



Jan 29, 2026, 11:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

112 28/01/2026 SHIJIL P BALAN E (FTHR) 33/1033A MITHILA 
HOUSE, EDAKKAD 

NEAR  O K U P  
SCHOOL, EDAKKAD, 
EDAKKAD, 670663, 

KANNUR

  

113 28/01/2026 NAJEENA 
MADATHIL 

MUZAMMIL V (FTHR) SHAHINA MANZIL, 
SOUTH BAZAR, 
KANNUR, CIVIL 

STATION, 670002, 
KANNUR

  

114 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL 
RASHID 

RASHID P (FTHR) THASBEEH, COLONY 
ROAD, 

ADIKADALAYI, 
KADALAYI, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

115 28/01/2026 SASNA K T HAMZA K T (FTHR) SWAGATH BHAVAN, 
KANHIRA, 

THOTTADA, P O 
THOTTADA, 670007, 

KANNUR

  

116 28/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SAVAD 
E V 

MUMTHAZ E V 
(MTHR)

ALIF MANZIL, KOLIL 
MOOLA, MUNDERI, 

EACHUR, 670591, 
KANNUR

  

117 28/01/2026 FAHMAN ZABITH ZABITH K T (FTHR) 8/204 BAITHUL 
RAHMATH, 
PURAVOOR, 

KANHIRODE, P O 
KANHIRODE, 670592, 

KANNUR

  

118 28/01/2026 AYISHA V MAJEED V (HSBN) BAITHULFATHIMA 
QUARTERS, 

THAYATHERU, 
KANNUR 1, CIVIL 

STATION P O, 670002, 
KANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 11:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

119 28/01/2026 SAI KRISHNA 
DHILEESH PK 

Dhileesh Kumar PK 
(FTHR)

CHALIL PURAYIL, 
Chal12kandy, Edakkad, 

Thottada, 670007, 
Kannur

  

120 28/01/2026 BHAGATHRAJ 
KOTTAPPURATH 

VALSARAJ 
KOTTAPPURATH 

(FTHR)

SHYNIS, C H MUKKU 
ROAD, KANNUR, 

KADALAYI, 670003, 
KANNUR

  

121 28/01/2026 Nandana.K Rajesh K (FTHR) 25/726 Karayi House, 
Edachovva, Elayavoor, 

Kakkad, 670005, Kannur

  

122 28/01/2026 ANUKEERTH P SANIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

SREELAKAM, 
ELAYAVOOR, 

KANNUR, 
MUNDAYAD P O, 
670594, KANNUR

  

123 28/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NAZIM SAJEERA R (MTHR) RAULA MANZIL, 
ATTADAPPA, 

EDAKKAD, 
ATTADAPPA, 670006, 

KANNUR

  

124 28/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SHIFA P M

SUBAIR P (FTHR) 333-B/BAITHUL 
ZAHARA, 

KOLILMOOLA, 
MUNDERI, EACHUR, 

670591, KANNUR

  

125 28/01/2026 AJAL CHANDRAN CHANDRAN K P 
(FTHR)

KOROTH PUTHIYA 
VEED, 

KACHERIPARAMB, 
MUNDERI, 

MUNDERI, 670591, 
KANNUR

  

126 28/01/2026 ARJUN RAJ T K ANAND RAJ M (FTHR) 53/435 PANIYAN 
HOUSE, 

PAYYAMBALAM, 
KANNUR, KANNUR, 

670001, KANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 11:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

127 28/01/2026 MAHIR MAHAMOOD 
M

MAHAMOOD K T 
(FTHR)

FATHIMAS, 
CHATHURAKKINAR, 

ELAYAVOOR, 
VARAM, 670594, 

KANNUR

  

128 28/01/2026 M F RASHEEDA FAKRUDDIN (FTHR) OCEANUS 
SPANDANA, 

KODAPARAMBA, 
THANA P O, THANA, 

670012, KANNUR

  

129 28/01/2026 SALIHA K MAHAMOOD R 
(FTHR)

BISMILLAH MANZIL, 
THAYYIL NEAR N N 

S AUDITORIUM, 
KANNUR, THAYYIL, 

670003, KANNUR

  

130 28/01/2026 PAJEESHA O K C K PRASANNAN 
(FTHR)

MUKUND, NEAR 
JAYASREE PETROL 

PUMP, ELAYAVOOR, 
CHOVVA, 670006, 

KANNUR

  

131 28/01/2026 Fathimathu Nadiya E Basheer (FTHR) Al Thaj, Thalamunda, 
Kanjirode, Kanjirode, 

670592, Kannur

  

132 28/01/2026 HAMZA K KHADEEJA (MTHR) SWAGATH BHAVAN, 
KANHIRA, 

THOTTADA, P O 
THOTTADA, 670007, 

KANNUR

  

133 28/01/2026 ABDU RAHIM 
VALIYUMMANTAKATH

MAHAMOOD K N 
(FTHR)

M P HOUSE, THALAP, 
PALLIKUNNU, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

670004, KANNUR

  

134 28/01/2026 BALAKRISHNAN K REMA BAI (WIFE) ANTHIKKAD HOUSE, 
NEAR JHON MILL, 
KANNUR, kannur, 
670002, KANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 11:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

135 28/01/2026 MUHAD 
PUNNAMBATH 

MEETHAL 

UMMER (FTHR) BAITHUL MASHOOR, 
ATTADAPPA, 

KANNUR, 
ATTADAPPA, 670006, 

KANNUR

  

136 28/01/2026 Sreedevi P V K V Santhosh (FTHR) Santhosh Nivas, 
Machery, Chelora, 

Mowanchery, 670613, 
Kannur

  

137 28/01/2026 NABILA THAMANNA 
K

NASEER AHAMMED 
M (FTHR)

332B/NIMAH, 
KOLILMOOLA, 

MUNDERI, EACHUR, 
670591, KANNUR

  

138 28/01/2026 Arjun Manoj Manoj A P (FTHR) Nirmmalyam, Thottada, 
Thottada, Thottada, 

670007, Kannur

  

139 28/01/2026 ABDUL KAREEM 
KHAN 

MOHAMMEDALI 
KHAN (FTHR)

46/412 KHAN HOUSE, 
SOUTH BAZAAR, 
KANNUR 2, CIVIL 

STATION KANNUR, 
670002, KANNUR

  

140 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHFAQ 

Rinishma Shirin K P C 
(OTHR)

Hasmaj, Omega Road, 
Edakkad, Kadalayi, 

670003, Kannur

  

141 28/01/2026 FATHIMA M S MASHHOOD 
PUTHIYA PURYIL 

(HSBN)

BAITHUL AKSA, 
AZAD ROAD, 

KANNUR, KANNUR 
CITY, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

142 28/01/2026 FASEELA K P MUHAMMED 
IRSHAD M (HSBN)

VALIYAKUNNIL 
HOUSE, 

MANAKKATT, 
CHENGALAI, 

KOYYAM, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 11:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

143 28/01/2026 SHAJI N T SUJA K V (WIFE) NISHA NIVAS, 
ADIKADALAYI, 

EDAKKAD, 
THOTTADA P O, 
670007, KANNUR

  

144 28/01/2026 Gopika G P Prakash Babu G P 
(FTHR)

Srishylm Kanhirode P O 
Kanhirode, Kanhirode, 
Kanhirode, Kanhirode, 

670592, Kannur

  

145 28/01/2026 ZAHAN SABITH ZABITH K T (FTHR) 8/204 BAITHUL 
RAHMATH, 
PURAVOOR, 

KANHIRODE, P O 
KANHIRODE, 670592, 

KANNUR

  

146 28/01/2026 VENU K M C SHINI (WIFE) KANOTH HOUSE, 
ATTADAPPA, 

EDAKKAD, 
ATTADAPPA, 670006, 

KANNUR

  

147 28/01/2026 SAJEEVAN V NARAYANAN V 
(FTHR)

22/642,VADAKKINIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KANNOTHUMCHAL, 
ELAYAVOOR, 

CHOVVA, 670006, 
KANNUR

  

148 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED ALI 
PAYERI

ABOOBACKER 
KUNHALI (FTHR)

16/414,BAITHUL 
IZZA, PURATHEEL, 

VALIYANNUR, 
VARAM, 670594, 

KANNUR

  

149 28/01/2026 AFSAL K P FAMIYA (WIFE) 37/701-1  RAMEESA 
MANZIL, 

VADAKKECHALIL, 
EDAKKAD, 

THOTTADA, 670007, 
KANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 11:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

150 28/01/2026 SUFAIJA B P SENIL A N (HSBN) SUFAIJAS, KURUVA, 
EDAKKAD, 

KADALAYI, 670007, 
KANNUR

  

151 28/01/2026 MOHAMED RISHAD 
M M 

MOHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

OCEANUS 
SPANDANA, 

KODAPARAMBA, 
THANA P O, THANA, 

670012, KANNUR

  

152 28/01/2026 AHAMMED KUNHI 
KURUKKEN KUNDIL 

A MAMMU (FTHR) KURUKENKUNDIL 
HOUSE, ELLATH 

VALAPPIL, CHOVVA 
P O, CHOVVA, 

670003, KANNUR

  

153 28/01/2026 KRISHNARAG R 
NAMBIAR 

RAJESH C P (FTHR) DEVAKRISHNA, 
ELAYAVOOR, 

KANNUR, 
MUNDAYAD P O, 
670594, KANNUR

  

154 28/01/2026 ANISHA K P PRADEEPAN K P 
(FTHR)

KAVULLAPURAYIL 
HOUSE, KOTTAM 
ROAD, MUNDERI, 
EACHUR, 670591, 

KANNUR

  

155 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHIQUE A 

SIDDIQUE P (FTHR) ARAKKAKATH 
HOUSE, AZAD ROAD, 

KANNUR CITY P O, 
KANNUR CITY, 
670003, KANNUR

  

156 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED SANID 
K T 

ABDUL SAMAD C P 
(FTHR)

8/401 SALEENA 
COTTAGE, 

KANHIRODE, 
KANHIRODE, P O 

KANHIRODE, 670592, 
KANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 11:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

157 28/01/2026 Abhinand K V Madanagopan V K 
(FTHR)

B K P Appartment, 
Pattiam Road, Thottada, 

Thottada, 670007, 
Kannur

  

158 28/01/2026 AKHEEL V T ABDUL AZEEZ N V 
(FTHR)

N V HOUSE, 
KAPPAD, KANNUR, 

KAPPAD, 670006, 
KANNUR

  

159 28/01/2026 ARSHIDA K NASEEMA 
KALATHIL (MTHR)

KALATHIL HOUSE, 
VALIYANNUR, 
VALIYANNUR, 

VARAM, 670594, 
KANNUR

  

160 28/01/2026 SHAHID SHAHSAD MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF K K (FTHR)

1351 RAHMATH 
MANZIL, KANHIRA 

ROAD, KANNUR, 
THOTTADA, 670007, 

KANNUR

  

161 28/01/2026 FIDA SHERIN L C RASEENA L C (MTHR) 1216 SHAREEFA 
MANZIL, 

PALLIPRAM, 
Valiyannur, P O 

MUNDAYAD, 670594, 
KANNUR

  

162 28/01/2026 SHERIN A C SHOUKATHALI V K 
(FTHR)

25/659-1 ZAINABA 
MANZIL, MADAYAN 

PEEDIKA, 
ELAYAVOOR, 

KAKKAD, 670005, 
KANNUR

  

163 28/01/2026 MUFEED M MUHAMMAD (FTHR) 43/882-
MAILANCHIKKAL, 

NEERCHAL, 
KANNUR-1, 

THAYYIL, 670003, 
KANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 11:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

164 28/01/2026 AYSHA MARWA ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

MECHIRA HOUSE, 
PADANNA, KANNUR, 

THAYYIL, 670003, 
KANNUR

  

165 28/01/2026 SMITHA CHANDRAN CHANDRAN K (FTHR) SREELAKAM, 
KURUVA, 

KADALAYI, 
KADALAYI P O, 
670003, KANNUR

  

166 28/01/2026 ABHINAV K KUNHIRAMAN K 
(FTHR)

JANAKI NIVAS, 
OTTAMAVU, 

KANNUR 1, P O 
THANA, 670012, 

KANNUR

  

167 28/01/2026 Sangeerth K P V K Suresh (FTHR) 25/740, Kookkiri House, 
Kakkad, Elayavoor, 

Kakkad, 670005, Kannur

  

168 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED MIRAS 
M

MUZAMMIL M 
(FTHR)

16/397,MEHAK, 
PURATHEEL, 

VALIYANNUR, 
VARAM, 670594, 

KANNUR

  

169 28/01/2026 T P MUHAMMED 
ABOO JAMSHED 

P C ABDUL 
RAHIMAN (FTHR)

15/509 THAZHE 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL 
HOUSE, NEAR OLD 

MASJID, 
KANHIRODE, P O 

KANHIRODE, 670592, 
KANNUR

  

170 28/01/2026 ABHINANDH V SANTHOSH (FTHR) PUTHAN PURAYIL 
HOUSE, MACHERI, 

CHELORA, 
MOWANCHERY, 
670613, KANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 11:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

171 28/01/2026 SABITH A K POKKU T M (FTHR) 28/387, HILL VIEW 
UMMER NAGAR, 
THANKEKUNNU 

ROAD,P O THAZHE 
CHOVVA, KANNUR, 
THAZHE CHOVVA, 

670018, KANNUR

  

172 28/01/2026 RAMEESA K ABDUL RAHEEM K 
(FTHR)

RAMEESA MANZIL, 
KANHIRODE, 
KANHIRODE, 

KANHIRODE, 670592, 
KANNUR

  

173 28/01/2026 HAFILA P K ABDULLA T (FTHR) PUTHOORKKANDI, 
MUNDERI, 
MUNDERI, 

MUNDERI, 670591, 
KANNUR

  

174 28/01/2026 FASNA K SABIRA (MTHR) KALATHIL HOUSE, 
VALIYANNUR, 
VALIYANNUR, 

VARAM, 670594, 
KANNUR

  

175 28/01/2026 Adwaith Kp Jayanandhan Kp (FTHR) Kilachaparambil, 
Elayavoor, Elayavoor, 
Mundayad, 670594, 

Kannur

  

176 28/01/2026 MUJTHABA M MAHAMOOD K T 
(FTHR)

HANEEFA MANZIL, 
CHATHURAKKINAR, 

ELAYAVOOR, 
VARAM, 670594, 

KANNUR

  

177 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED IMRAN 
K V

ABDUL ASEES N P 
(FTHR)

FATHIMA MANZIL, 
VELLACHAL, 

CHAKKARAKKAL, 
IRIVERI, 670613, 

KANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 11:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

178 28/01/2026 ALOK A K ANOOP 
KALLALATHIL 

(FTHR)

DHEVI BHAVAN, 
PARAKKANDY, 

KANNUR, kannur, 
670001, KANNUR

  

179 28/01/2026 ALNA ANN BIJU Biju George (FTHR) A3 Dharmapuri,Avera 
Road, Thottada, 

Thottada, Thottada, 
670007, Kannur

  

180 28/01/2026 Jumana K K Muhammed Ali 
(FTHR)

KANIYARAKKANDI 
HOUSE, 

CHIRAKKALKULAM, 
KANNUR, KANNUR 

CITY, 670003, 
KANNUR

  

181 28/01/2026 SHAFEERA E HAMSA E (FTHR) DIVISION 34/ 1205, 
ETTAL, 

KUTTIKAKAM 
KUTTIKKAKAM P O, 
KUTTIKKAKAM P O, 

670663, KANNUR

  

182 28/01/2026 SHEEJA K DILEEP K (HSBN) 46/393, SREERAM, 
KANNOTHUMCHAL 

ROAD, KANNUR, 
CIVIL STATION, 
670002, KANNUR

  

183 28/01/2026 FATHIMA HANIYA K 
P 

HASHIM M K (FTHR) SHAKKEELAS, 
VATTAKKULAM, 

KANNUR, 
THOTTADA, 670007, 

KANNUR

  

184 28/01/2026 Saurav K Vinod K (FTHR) Ponnarath House, 
Kudukkimotta, Munderi, 
Eachur, 670591, Kannur

  

185 28/01/2026 FATHIMA MINAS V P NASAR C K (FTHR) 662 ORAVIL HOUSE, 
KURUVA, KANNUR, 
KADALAYI, 670003, 

KANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 11:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

186 28/01/2026 ABISHA V K P V KUMARAN 
(FTHR)

Kalyan, 
Eachur,Maramill Road, 

Munderi, Eachur, 
670591, Kannur

  

187 28/01/2026 SHAMMAZ MOIDEEN 
VALAPPIL 

PEEDIKAYIL

SOUDHABI (MTHR) 6B SREEEOSH 
SREEPADMAM, 

NEAR THALAP GOVT 
MIXED SCHOOL, 

KANNUR, 
CIVILSTAION, 

670002, KANNUR

  

188 28/01/2026 Fathimath Nishana E Noushad P P (FTHR) Elambilat Mariyummas, 
Thankekunn Road, 
Elayavoor, Thazhe 

chovva, 670018, Kannur

  

189 28/01/2026 NASEEMA K V FAYIZ K (HSBN) BISMILLAH MANZIL, 
THAYYIL N S S 
AUDITORIUM, 

KANNUR, THAYYIL, 
670003, KANNUR

  

190 28/01/2026 BIBHA KUMARI ANURUDH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

1/309 THOONOLI 
LINE, PARAKANDY, 
KANNUR, KANNUR, 

670001, KANNUR

  

191 28/01/2026 Vishnu C K Shaju C (FTHR) Chelankara House, 
Kudukkimotta, Munderi, 
Eachur, 670591, Kannur

  

192 28/01/2026 ANUSHKA DILEEP DILEEP K (FTHR) 46/393, SREERAM, 
KANNOTHUMCHAL, 

KANNUR, CIVIL 
STATION, 670002, 

KANNUR

  

193 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZIN 
M 

ABDUL RAZAK T V 
(FTHR)

DARUL NIHMA, 
THAKKALIPEEDIKA, 
KANNUR, VARAM, 

670594, KANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 11:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

194 28/01/2026 shishira k v RAHUL P P (HSBN) NANDANAM, 
KASTHOORICHAL, 
THAZHECHOVVA, 
THAZHECHOVVA, 
670018, KANNUR

  

195 28/01/2026 SAVAD MOIDEEN 
VALAPPIL 

PEEDIKAYIL

MOIDEEN HASSAN 
(FTHR)

6B, SREEROSH 
SREEPADMAM, 

NEAR TALAP GOVT 
MIXED UP SCHOOL, 

THALAP 
CIVILSTATION, 
670002, KANNUR

  

196 28/01/2026 Aashna Suresh Sheeba Suresh (MTHR) P And T Cottage, 
Kasanakotta, Kannur, 

Thana, 670012, Kannur

  

197 28/01/2026 SHYAM KRISHNA M 
P 

SAPNA C P (MTHR) 859, THILANNUR, 
CHELORA, THAZHE 

CHOVVA, 670018, 
KANNUR

  

198 28/01/2026 AYSHA HIFA V P NOUSHAD V P (FTHR) NOOR, KURUVA 
ROAD, KANNUR, 
THAYYIL, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

199 28/01/2026 AFSANA K MUHAMMED 
RAMZAN K (FTHR)

EVEN LINE HOME, 
THAYYIL, KANNUR 
1, THAYYIL, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

200 28/01/2026 MANIKANDAN S SAHADEVAN (FTHR) 32-429/1 
MIDHILAPURI 

HOUSE, 
CHIRAKKUTHAZHE, 

EDAKKAD, 
KIZHUNNA, 670007, 

KANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 11:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

201 28/01/2026 MOHAMMAD SINAN 
M K 

SHARFUDDEN C K 
(FTHR)

ACHEES, 
KUTTIKKAKAM 

MUNAMBU, 
EDAKKAD, 

KUTTIKKAKAM, 
670663, KANNUR

  

202 28/01/2026 ABHIJITH P PRASHANTH V 
(FTHR)

38/1594 NAVYAS, 
AADIKADALAYI, 

EDAKKAD, 
KADALAYI, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

203 28/01/2026 ANAMIKA DILEEP DILEEP K (FTHR) 46/393, SREERAM, 
KANNOTHUCHAL 
ROAD, KANNUR, 
CIVIL STATION, 
670002, KANNUR

  

204 28/01/2026 MUMTHAZ M P AFSAL M K (HSBN) 259/1DARUL AFSAL, 
KURUVA MASJID 
ROAD, KANNUR, 

KADALAYI, 670003, 
KANNUR

  

205 28/01/2026 P K ROULABI ABDUL SATHAR T K 
(HSBN)

ASMAS, THAYYIL, 
KANNUR 1, P O 

THAYYIL, 670003, 
KANNUR

  

206 28/01/2026 O K NEHA VARSHA O K (MTHR) PUTHIYANDI HOUSE, 
ATTADAPPA, 

EDAKKAD, 
ATTADAPPA, 670006, 

KANNUR

  

207 28/01/2026 K RATHI K JANAKI (FTHR) 142 KIZHAKKAYIL, 
VARAM, 

VALIYANNUR, 
VARAM, 670594, 

KANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 11:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

208 28/01/2026 THEERTHA D PRAKASHAN P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN PURAYIL, 
ADIKADALAYI, 
KANNUR, P O 

KADALAYI, 670003, 
KANNUR

  

209 28/01/2026 HRIDYA T Prasad A (FTHR) Vishnu Nivas, 
Thalamunda, Kanjirode, 

Kanjirode, 670592, 
Kannur

  

210 28/01/2026 ALTHAFTK RAMLATH T K 
(MTHR)

1120 RAMLA 
MANZIL, KADALAYI, 

EDAKKAD, 
KADALAYI, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

211 28/01/2026 MUBEENA P MARIYAM P (MTHR) PARAPPADATHILTHAZHE 
OTHAYOTH, 

CHELORA, KANNUR, 
VARAM, 670613, 

KANNUR

  

212 28/01/2026 Shilpa kishore Kumar Kishore Kumar (FTHR) Belle Vue, Ummer 
Nagar Colony, 

Elayavoor, Thazhe 
Chovva, 670018, Kannur

  

213 28/01/2026 SANA AFSAL M P SHAMSHEER 
KACHAYI (HSBN)

259/1 DARUL AFSAL, 
KURUVA MASJID 
ROAD, KANNUR, 

KADALAYI, 670003, 
KANNUR

  

214 28/01/2026 AMIRA K S MOHAMMED 
MAZHAR (FTHR)

K S HOUSE, 
VALAPATTANAM, 
VALAPATTANAM, 
VALAPATTANAM, 

670010, KANNUR

  

215 28/01/2026 HAFEEZ HASHIF MUHAMMED 
HASHIF C H (FTHR)

43/1754 GULZAR 
VILLA, AZAD ROAD, 
KANNUR, THAYYIL, 

670003, KANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 11:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

216 28/01/2026 SAJIDA K MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF K (HSBN)

1220/1 BAITHUL 
NOOR, SHIVAJI 

NAGAR 
VATTAKULAM, 

KANNUR, 
KADALAYI, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

217 28/01/2026 M C sujatha Bharathan M K (FTHR) Nellyat House, Mele 
chovva, Kannur, 

Chovva, 670006, Kannur

  

218 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS 
EDAPPAKATH

IBRAHIM K (FTHR) 46/757, BAITHUL 
HANA, KAKKAD 
ROAD, KANNUR, 
CIVIL STATION, 
670002, KANNUR

  

219 28/01/2026 ABHISHEK VIPIN VIPIN VILASAN 
(FTHR)

CHEMBAKAPALLIL, 
VATTAKULAM, 

EDAKKAD, 
THOTTADA, 670007, 

KANNUR

  

220 28/01/2026 SREESHAN K SOUMYA SREESHAN 
M C (WIFE)

ADITHYA, 
OTTATHENGU 
MUTHAPPAN 

TEMPLE, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

ALAVIL P O, 670008, 
KANNUR

  

221 28/01/2026 BEEVIKUNHI 
NANKUMBATH

HYDROSE V (HSBN) 43/1892,ROULA 
MANZIL, NEERCHAL 

WEST, KANNUR3, 
THAYYIL P O, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

222 28/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FAZAL 
M S 

SULAIMAN M M 
(FTHR)

MAIDAKAR HOUSE, 
VETHILAPPALLY 

VAYAL 
MARAKKARKANDY, 

KANNUR 1, 
THAYYIL, 670003, 

KANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 11:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

223 28/01/2026 Jameela V MUHAMMED KUNHI 
A K (HSBN)

BARAKAH, NEAR C P 
VILLA, KANNUR, 
THAYYIL, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

224 28/01/2026 NASRIN BANU NASEEMA N (MTHR) NEERCHAL HOUSE, 
NEERCHAL, 

KANNUR, KANNUR 
CITY, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

225 28/01/2026 Neethu C Ramakrishnan C (FTHR) Thayattu House, 
Athirakam, Elayavoor, 

Mundayad, 670594, 
Kannur

  

226 28/01/2026 K FATHIMATHUL 
NASAHA 

V V RAOOF (FTHR) 4/1009 
KADANKOTTU 

HOUSE, 
CHAKKARAKKAL, 

CHAKKARAKKAL, P 
O IRIVERI, 670613, 

KANNUR

  

227 28/01/2026 MARIYAM P NABEESA P (MTHR) PARAPPADATHIL 
THAZHE 

OTHAYOTH, 
CHELORA, KANNUR, 

VARAM, 670613, 
KANNUR

  

228 28/01/2026 IMTHIYAS 
CHALIYAM PURATH 

HOUSE 

ALI CHALIYAM 
PURATH HOUSE 

(FTHR)

RAAS, BANGALI 
MUHALLA, 

KANNUR, KANNUR 
CITY, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

229 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED FUHAD 
M

A FAISAL (FTHR) MECHOUTH HOUSE, 
NEAR MOIDHEEN 
PALLI, KANNUR, 

VAZHAKKATHERU, 
670003, KANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 11:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

230 28/01/2026 sayed zain thangal mm Rasala m m  (MTHR) 2297, M M House, 
Thayatheru, Kannur, 

Civil Station, 670002, 
Kannur

  

231 28/01/2026 NAHALA JABIN N NASEEMA N (MTHR) NEERCHAL HOUSE, 
NEERCHAL, P O 
KANNUR CITY, 
KANNUR CITY, 
670003, KANNUR

  

232 28/01/2026 K SATHAR HASSAN (FTHR) V V  K HASSAN 
NIVAS, 

ANDATHODE, 
KANNUR, THANA, 
670012, KANNUR

  

233 28/01/2026 MUSTHAFFA 
MANGALATT 

MOIDU (FTHR) KAKKANVEETTIL, 
FATHIMAS, 

AYYAPPANTHODU, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

234 28/01/2026 AMARJITH 
SANTHOSH 

Santhosh P (FTHR) 744, Thamburankandy 
House, Kakkad, 

Elayavoor, Kakkad, 
670005, Kannur

  

235 28/01/2026 PRANEETH C P 
PRANEETH C P

Prashanthan Prasanthan 
(FTHR)

Thanima, 
Kannothumchal, Thana, 
Chovva, 670006, Kannur

  

236 28/01/2026 FATHIMA SELMA M 
K 

ABDULLA 
KIZHAKKUMBAD 

(FTHR)

ROYAL MIHRAJ, 
THAYATHERU, CIVIL 
STATION P O, CIVIL 

STATION, 670002, 
KANNUR

  

237 28/01/2026 C T SALMAN ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

38/888 CHIRAMMAL 
THAYVALAPPIL, 

KADALAYI, 
EDAKKAD, 

KADALAYI, 670003, 
KANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 11:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

238 28/01/2026 Fathima Abdul Sathar (FTHR) Mabrook, Thazhe 
Chovva, Elayavoor, 

Thazhe Chovva, 
670018, Kannur

  

239 28/01/2026 FAIZAL 
THARIMOOPAN 

ZUBAIR 
THOTONDAVIDA  

(FTHR)

50/801 
THARIMOOPAN 

HOUSE, Thayatheru, 
Kannur, Civil station, 

670002, Kannur

  

240 28/01/2026 SHAJEER 
CHIRIKANDOTH 

ABDUL RAHIMAN T 
V (FTHR)

SHAREEFA MANZIL, 
CHELORA, 

CHELORA, KAPPAD, 
670006, KANNUR

  

241 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MURSHID C K 

MUSTHAFA P K 
(FTHR)

4/68, KUNIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PADANNOTT, 
MUNDERI, 

MUNDERI, 670591, 
KANNUR

  

242 28/01/2026 JAMEELA K AHAMED P C (HSBN) 1220/1 BAITHUL 
NOOR, SHIVAJI 

NAGAR  
VATTAKULAM, 

KANNUR, 
KADALAYI, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

243 28/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
P K 

ISHAK T (FTHR) DARUL EMAN, 
KUTTIKKAKAM, 

EDAKKAD, 
KUTTIKKAKAM, 
670663, KANNUR

  

244 28/01/2026 MUBASHIR M MUHAMMED A T 
(FTHR)

MAILANCHIKAL 
HOUSE, NEERCHAL 

THAYYIL ROAD, 
THAYYIL, KANNUR 

CITY, 670003, 
KANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 11:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

245 28/01/2026 K C RANJITH K C RAMDAS (FTHR) VASANTHA NIVAS, 
SOUTH BAZAR,CIVIL 

STATION P O, 
KANNUR, CIVIL 

STATION, 670002, 
KANNUR

  

246 28/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL NIDA 
S 

NAZAR E P (FTHR) SEYDARAKATH 
HOUSE, 

MARAKKARKANDY, 
P O THAYYIL, 

THAYYIL, 670003, 
KANNUR

  

247 28/01/2026 NINNU M RIJESH T K (HSBN) THRIKOTHUMKANDI 
HOUSE, MACHERY, 

CHELORA, 
MOWANCHERY, 
670613, KANNUR

  

248 28/01/2026 SANA V V MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF C V (FTHR)

7/467 
VALIYAVALAPPIL, 

IRUVAKAI, 
KACHERIPARAMBA, 

P O MUNDERI, 
670591, KANNUR

  

249 28/01/2026 SOUMYASREESHA M 
C 

SREESHAN K (HSBN) ADITHYA, 
OTTATHENGU 
MUTHAPPAN 

TEMPLE, 
CHIRAKKAL, 

ALAVIL P O, 670008, 
KANNUR

  

250 28/01/2026 NASEERA M MUHAMMADFAJIS 
(HSBN)

1044/1-AAYATH, C H 
MUKKU -178 B, 

EDAKKAD, 
KADALAYI, 670003, 

KANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 11:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

251 28/01/2026 ANAMIKA M K SUNILKUMAR K P 
(FTHR)

MAVILAKKANDY 
HOUSE, 

MAAYANMUKK, 
KANHIRODE, 

KOODALI, 670613, 
KANNUR

  

252 28/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS P ABDUL NASAR B 
(FTHR)

SAFEENAS, 
MUNDERI KADAVU 
ROAD, MUNDERI, 
MUNDERI, 670591, 

KANNUR

  

253 28/01/2026 SHAHAZIN C ABDUL SALAM K K 
(FTHR)

1279/1, THILANNUR, 
CHELORA, THAZHE 

CHOVVA, 670018, 
KANNUR

  

254 28/01/2026 SRUTHI M SANTHA M (MTHR) MADAPPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, KADOOR 

ORAVAYAL, 
MAYYIL, 

CHERUPAZHASSI, 
670601, KANNUR

  

255 28/01/2026 Siji Mol.C.N Shijin Dev (HSBN) Pranamam, 
Kizhakkekara Road, 
Elayavoor, Thazhe 

Chovva, 670018, Kannur

  

256 28/01/2026 SHALNA M NAJMUDDIN K P 
(FTHR)

LATHEEFA HOUSE, 
KANHIRA, KANNUR, 
THOTTADA, 670007, 

KANNUR

  

257 28/01/2026 VINEESH N K RAJESH N K (OTHR) KUNNATH CHALIL, 
VALIYANNUR, 
VALIYANNUR, 

VARAM, 670594, 
KANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 11:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

258 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
T 

T M ASHRAF (FTHR) 1173 M A HOUSE, 
MANAPPURAM  NR 

KUNHIPPALLI, 
KANNUR, KANNUR 

CITY, 670003, 
KANNUR

  

259 28/01/2026 ARPITH SUJAY SUJAYAN N K (FTHR) 32/1210, CHATHOTH 
HOUSE, CHALA 

WEST, P O 
THOTTADA, 

THOTTADA, 670007, 
KANNUR

  

260 28/01/2026 ASWIN P C Shaji P C (FTHR) 808, Panakkada House, 
Near Madayan Peedika, 

Elayavoor, Kakkad, 
670005, KAnnur

  

261 28/01/2026 Akhila George Georgekutty P I (FTHR) PANDIYAPPALLIL, 
KACHERIKADAVU, 

AYYANKUNNU, 
KACHERIKADAVU, 

670706, IRITTY

  

262 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFFAN 
PATTOLA 

ASHRAF PATTOLA 
(FTHR)

FATHIMAS, 
KURUVA, P O 
KADALAYI, 

KADALAYI, 670003, 
KANNUR

  

263 28/01/2026 ABHAY SREEJITH SREEJITH K (FTHR) 16/102 KUNNATH 
CHALIL HOUSE, 
VALIYANNUR, 
VALIYANNUR, 

VARAM, 670594, 
KANNUR

  

264 28/01/2026 THARA RANJITH RANJITH K C (HSBN) VASANTHA NIVAS, 
SOUTH BAZAR,CIVIL 

STATION P O, 
KANNUR, CIVIL 

STATION, 670002, 
KANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 11:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

265 28/01/2026 MISHAB NUCHI 
KANDY 

ISMAIL PARAKANDY 
(FTHR)

THAHIRAS, 
KADALAYI NADA, 

KANNUR, 
KADALAYI, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

266 28/01/2026 ROJA RATHNARAJ C 
K 

ROOPA HARIDAS 
(OTHR)

MYTHRI, 
THAVAKKARA, 

KANNUR, KANNUR, 
670017, KANNUR

  

267 28/01/2026 MINI C A ABRAHAM (FTHR) SANJOS PROVINCIAL 
HOUSE, KAKKAD, 
KAKKAD, CIVIL 

STATION, 670002, 
KANNUR

  

268 28/01/2026 AKHIL NASIM C ABDULLA C (FTHR) RUFAIDAS, 
ANDATHODE, CHINA 

ROAD, CHOVVA, 
670006, KANNUR

  

269 28/01/2026 NANDANA C P JISHA C P (MTHR) 3/50, 
MOHANALAYAM, 
KOTTAM ROAD, 

MUNDERI, EACHUR, 
670591, KANNUR

  

270 28/01/2026 SHAH UZAIR 
HASSAN  K P

RASHEEDHA K P K P 
(MTHR)

Shah's city juma masjid, 
KANNUR CITY, 

Kannur, KANNUR 
CITY, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

271 28/01/2026 FUMANAZIYA E MASHOOD T C  
(FTHR)

28/235BADARIYA 
MANZIL  P O 

THAZHE CHOVVA, 
THAZHE CHOVVA, 

KANNUR, P O 
THAZHE CHOVVA, 

670018, KANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 11:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

272 28/01/2026 LAMIYA NOUSHAD 
M 

NOUSHAD K P (FTHR) SABOOR MANZIL, 
THAZHE CHOVVA, 
KANNUR, THAZHE 
CHOVVA, 670018, 

KANNUR

  

273 28/01/2026 THRISHA SHAHI SHAHITH KUMAR PR 
(FTHR)

NARAYANAM, 
PERIKKAD, 

CHELORA, KAPPAD, 
670006, KANNUR

  

274 28/01/2026 SAFANA N K V ASHRAF (FTHR) FASIHAS, 
KAIPPAKKAYIL 

MOTTA, MUNDERI, 
MUNDERI, 670591, 

KANNUR

  

275 28/01/2026 VIMALESH N K RAJESH N K (OTHR) KUNNATH CHALIL, 
VALIYANNUR, 

VARAM, VARAM, 
670594, KANNUR

  

276 28/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
FAHEEMA P C 

KUNHAMINA (MTHR) SAIFUL MILLA, 
MAYAN MUKKU, 

KANHIRODE, 
KANHIRODE, 670592, 

KANNUR

  

277 28/01/2026 Krithika M M Shyma Rajeev 
(MTHR)

Krishna, Near Dinesh 
Store, Athirakam, 

Mundayad, 670594, 
Kannur

  

278 28/01/2026 AJAL NATH K Jinesh K (FTHR) 810, Raj Vihar, Kakkad, 
Elayavoor, Kakkad, 

670005, Kannur

  

279 28/01/2026 LATHEEFA K MUHAMMED SHAFI 
(HSBN)

THAZHE KUNIYIL, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  



Jan 29, 2026, 11:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

280 28/01/2026 DAKSHESH RANJITH 
BOMMAAN 

K C RANJITH (FTHR) VASANTHA NIVAS, 
SOUTH BAZAR,CIVIL 

STATION P O, 
KANNUR, CIVIL 

STATION, 670002, 
KANNUR

  

281 28/01/2026 DEVIKA K BABU (FTHR) PALLIKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

KANHIRODE, 
KANHIRODE, 

KANHIRODE, 670592, 
KANNUR

  

282 28/01/2026 BALKHEES N A T UMMER (FTHR) AYSHAS, 
KOOVAPPADI, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR P O, 
670643, KANNUR

  

283 28/01/2026 GEETHU C GIRISAN C P (FTHR) GAGANAM, 
KANHIRODE, 
KANHIRODE, 

KANHIRODE, 670592, 
KANNUR

  

284 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSIL 
K 

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF K (FTHR)

1220/1 BAITHUL 
NOOR, SHIVAJI 

NAGAR  
VATTAKULAM, 

KANNUR, 
KADALAYI, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

285 28/01/2026 FASIHA N ASHRAF K V (FTHR) FASIHAS, 
KAIPPAKKAYIL 

MOTTA, MUNDERI, 
MUNDERI, 670591, 

KANNUR

  

286 28/01/2026 Aparna M Usha M (MTHR) Mangool House, 
Kappad, Puthiyaroad, 

Chelora, Kappad, 
670006, Kannur

  



Jan 29, 2026, 11:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

287 28/01/2026 Jeevajyoth C Prashanthan M (FTHR) 361, Bavode, Makreri, 
Bavode, 670622, Kannur

  

288 28/01/2026 FARHA THASNEEM ABDUL VAHAB 
(FTHR)

ZUHARAS, 
URUVACHAL, CHINA 
ROAD, P O CHOVVA, 

670006, KANNUR

  

289 28/01/2026 BAHANAS T BASHEER T P (FTHR) THAYATH HOUSE, 
KANNOTHUMCHAL, 

KANNUR 2, 
CHOVVA, 670006, 

KANNUR

  

290 28/01/2026 SHALINI P DUDARSANAN 
(OTHR)

NAMEER 
APATTMENT, 

MARAKKATKANDY, 
KANNUR, TJAUYIL, 

670006, KANNUR

  

291 28/01/2026 FARDAN ALI E AMEER ALI K (FTHR) SAPHALAM, 
THAZHECHOVVA, 
THAZHECHOVVA, 
THAZHECHOVVA, 
670018, KANNUR

  

292 28/01/2026 HAMNA SHERIN T ABDUL JALEEL K K 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
EZHARA, EDAKKAD, 

KUTTIKKAKAM, 
670663, KANNUR

  

293 28/01/2026 AHAMMED 
SAITHREKANDY 

SABIRA M P (WIFE) BAITHUL QAIR, 
KANHIRODE, 
KANHIRODE, 

KANHIRODE, 670592, 
KANNUR

  

294 28/01/2026 ANUSHA K P LATHEESH K P 
(HSBN)

KAVULLAPURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

THALAMUNDA, 
KANHIRODE, 

KANHIRODE, 670592, 
KANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 11:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

295 28/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
MARWA K 

MOHAMMED SHAFI  
KANDATHIL (FTHR)

safiyas, kodaparamba, 
kannur1, thana, 670012, 

kannur

  

296 28/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
K T 

SAJITHA K T (MTHR) AFSAL LAMBETH 
CHALIL, 

KOTTAMROAD, 
EACHUR, EACHUR, 

670591, KANNUR

  

297 28/01/2026 Vishhnupriya Shaji Shaji KP (FTHR) Kavullapurayil House, 
Kappad, Chelora, 

Kappad, 670006, Kannur

  

298 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANEES 
M

ABDUL HAMEED M 
(FTHR)

42/160 darul falah 
quarters, V P VAYAL, 
THAYYIL, THAYYIL, 

670003, KANNUR

  

299 28/01/2026 AMITESH RANJITH 
BOMMAN 

RANJITH K C (FTHR) VASANTHA NIVAS, 
SOUTH BAZAR,CIVIL 

STATION P O, 
KANNUR, CIVIL 

STATION, 670002, 
KANNUR

  

300 28/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL  
SAFA  K 

MUHAMMED SHAFI 
K (FTHR)

safiyas, kodaparamba, 
kannur1, thana, 670012, 

kannur

  

301 28/01/2026 Faizan Rafeena N V (MTHR) Baithul Izz, 
Pokkanmesthiri Road, 

Kappad, Chelora, 
Kappad, 670006, Kannur

  

302 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSAL 
M K 

SOUDATH S M 
(MTHR)

SOUDATH MANZIL, 
VANIYANCHAL, 

EACHUR, EACHUR, 
670591, KANNUR

  

303 28/01/2026 ASEEB RAHMAN V V MUHAMMAD ALI 
VAIDYAR VALAPPIL 

(FTHR)

SHAFEENAS HOUSE, 
AVERA, EDAKKAD, 
KADALAYI, 670003, 

KANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 11:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

304 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAIF V 
P

SAKEER E (FTHR) BAITHUNNOOR, 
THAYYIL, THAYYIL, 
P O THAYYIL, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

305 28/01/2026 Sourav T S Sunil T (FTHR) Soorya Nivas, 
Valiyakundu colony, 
Valiyannur, Varam, 

670594, Kannur

  

306 28/01/2026 KADEEJA SANVAS  SANVAS NASSIR 
(HSBN)

JUNAS, WEST COAST 
NURSING HOME, 
BALLARD ROAD, 
KANNUR, 670001, 

KANNUR

  

307 28/01/2026 MITHUN MANOJ MANOJ (FTHR) 92 KARIKKAN 
HOUSE, KURUVA, 

KURUVA, 
KADALAYI, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

308 28/01/2026 M T Mukundan Jayalakshmi P (WIFE) Parappurath House, 
Edachovva, Elayavoor, 

Chovva, 670006, Kannur

  

309 28/01/2026 Sandeep P Ashokan P K (OTHR) Sukrutham, Valaannur, 
Chelora, Kappad, 
670006, Kannur

  

310 28/01/2026 P P Rahmath Rameeza Riyaz (OTHR) Mazhar, 
Muzhathadam,Kannur., 
CANNANORE, Thana, 

670012, Kannur

  

311 28/01/2026 P RASHEED THAZHE 
VEETTIL

ABDULLA (FTHR) THAZHE VEETTIL 
HOUSE, CHALA 

WEST, EDAKKAD, 
THOTTADA, 670007, 

KANNUR

  

312 28/01/2026 Muhammad Zain N C Sajina N C (MTHR) Narothumchalil, 
Pallippoyil, Chelora, 

Mowanchery, 670613, 
Kannur

  



Jan 29, 2026, 11:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

313 28/01/2026 DEVANG SAI S SREEJITH C (FTHR) ANUGRAHA, 
EDACHOVVA, 
ELAYAVOOR, 

CHOVVA P O, 670006, 
KANNUR

  

314 28/01/2026 MANAS SUJESH SUJESH V K (FTHR) KAKKIRIKKAN 
HOUSE,, 

EDACHOVVA,, 
ELAYAVOOR, 

CHOVVA, 670006, 
KANNUR

  

315 28/01/2026 Soorya Dev K Sajeevan K (FTHR) Koyileryan House, 
Kuruva, Kuruva, 

Kadalayi, 670003, 
Kannur

  

316 28/01/2026 Sajith A Raghan A (FTHR) Mini Nivas, 
Valiyakundu Colony, 
Valiyannur, Varam, 

670594, Kannur

  

317 28/01/2026 P V MUHAMMED 
FAHAD  

T M FAIZAL  (FTHR) 50/934 
PALLIVALAPPIL (H), 

Thayatheru, Kannur, 
Kannur Civil Station, 

670002, Kannur

  

318 28/01/2026 FATHIMA  PK NASEEMA PK (MTHR) zubaidas, maithanapalli, 
kannur, thayyil, 670003, 

kannur

  

319 28/01/2026 ANKIT BIJU BIJU M C (FTHR) 3/6 CHERIYANDI 
HOUSE, 

CHOYICHERY, 
NARATH, NARATH, 

670601, KANNUR

  

320 28/01/2026 SAYED IMRAN 
HUSSAIN 

INTHIHAS S (FTHR) 737, Imran Manzil, 
Kakkad, Elayavoor, 

Kakkad, 670005, Kannur

  

321 28/01/2026 Khadeejathu Nidha P Muhammed Thayyib PK 
(FTHR)

Padikkal House, Varam 
kadavu, Varam, Varam, 

670594, Kannur

  



Jan 29, 2026, 11:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

322 28/01/2026 Navya manoj Manoj (FTHR) Karikkan House, 
Kuruva, Kuruva, 

Kadalayi po, 670003, 
Kannur

  

323 28/01/2026 RENYA K SUJEESH V K (HSBN) KAKKIRIKKAN 
HOUSE, 

EDACHOVVA, 
ELAYAVOOR, 

CHOVVA P O, 670006, 
KANNUR

  

324 28/01/2026 Raheena m shamsheer t k (HSBN) sameera mansil/210, 
pallipoyil, chelora, 

mowancheri, 670613, 
kannur

  

325 28/01/2026 SRIYA P PRAKASHAN 
PARAYIL (FTHR)

Sopanam, Kizhunna, 
Edakkad, Kizhunna, 

670007, Kannur

  

326 28/01/2026 AYISHA P V MUHAMMED FAISAL 
T M (FTHR)

50/932 
PALLIVALAPPIL (H), 

Thayatheru, Kannur, 
Kannur Civil Station, 

670002, Kannur

  

327 28/01/2026 NANDHU PRAKASH 
C P 

C P PRAKASH (FTHR) NANDANAM, 
SUBHASH NAGAR, 

PATTANNUR, 
PATTANNUR, 670595, 

THALASSERY

  

328 28/01/2026 Adith Sreenivasan M M Priyalatha (MTHR) Sreyas, Machery, 
Chelora, Mowanchery, 

670613, Kannur

  

329 28/01/2026 ADARSH V 
MOHANAN 

Mohanan V (FTHR) 833, Vismaya, Near 
Theroth Kavu, 

Elayavoor, Kakkad, 
670005, Kannur

  



Jan 29, 2026, 11:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

330 28/01/2026 RISHIKESH N V BIJU N V (FTHR) NADUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, MM ROAD, 
CHERUTHAZHAM, 

PILATHARA, 670504, 
PAYYANNUR

  

331 28/01/2026 PRASHYN N SHYMA N (MTHR) ARIVOT CHALIL 
HOUSE, Thottada, 
Edakkad, Thottada, 

670007, Kannur

  

332 28/01/2026 MANOOJ 
MATAMKARA 

GOVINDAN (FTHR) DEVARAGAM, 
EDACHOVVA, 
ELAYAVOOR, 

CHOVVA P O, 670006, 
KANNUR

  

333 28/01/2026 A MURUGAN AYYANAR (FTHR) KRISHNA HOUSE, 
MANJAVALAPPU, 

CHELORA, 
THAZHECHOVVA, 
670018, KANNUR

  

334 28/01/2026 RASANA CP RAFEEQ CP (FTHR) RAHANA MANZIL, 
maithanapalli, kannur, 
thayyil, 670003, kannur

  

335 28/01/2026 Fidha P M Rahmath P M (MTHR) Fidhas, Puthiyaroad, 
Kappad, Chelora, 

Kappad, 670006, Kannur

  

336 28/01/2026 Niranj C Ajith Kumar (FTHR) Keetharikkandi House, 
Kuruva, Kuruva, 

Kadalayi, 670003, 
Kannur

  

337 28/01/2026 ANANYA  K V PRADEEPAN K 
(FTHR)

136, vedika, thavorath, 
munderi, munderi, 

670591, kannur

  

338 28/01/2026 M KRISHNAVENI MURUGAN (HSBN) KRISHNA HOUSE, 
MANJAVALAPPU, 

CHELORA, 
THAZHECHOVVA, 
670018, KANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 11:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

339 28/01/2026 Fathima Nafiya VP rafeeque (FTHR) 10/106, Palayad, 
dharmadam, Palayad, 

670661, Thalassery

  

340 28/01/2026 Adithya U Santhosh A (FTHR) Alakkadan House, 
Machery, Chelora, 

Mowanchery, 670613, 
Kannur

  

341 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADINAN A 

MUHAMMEDALI KT 
(FTHR)

RAZIYAS, Naluvayal, 
kannur 1, kannur city, 

670003, kannur

  

342 28/01/2026 Anasree Lakshmanan Prameela E (MTHR) 176, Padannotte, 
Munderi, Munderi, 

670591, Kannur

  

343 28/01/2026 DEVAPRIYA SHEEJA 
MANOJ 

MANOJ M (FTHR) DEVARAGAM, 
EDACHOVVA, 
ELAYAVOOR, 

CHOVVA P O, 670006, 
KANNUR

  

344 28/01/2026 Ananya C M Aravindan P P (FTHR) Aravindam, Valiyannur, 
Valiyannur, Varam, 

670594, Kannur

  

345 28/01/2026 Thahzeeb Zubair Najma Subair (MTHR) Najma, Kopparakalam, 
Thalasserry, 

Tiruvangad, 670103, 
Thalasserry

  

346 28/01/2026 C. P LISHA ANIL KUMAR M 
(HSBN)

MANJU NIVAS, 
ATHIRAKAM, 
ELAYAVOOR, 

MUNDAYAD, 670594, 
KANNUR

  

347 28/01/2026 Adwaith Sudhakaran Preetha PV (MTHR) Chathoth House, Thanke 
kunnu, Attadappa, 
Attadappa, 670006, 

Kannur

  



Jan 29, 2026, 11:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

348 28/01/2026 Muhammed Hamras M rabiya m (MTHR) zam zam manzil, 
kuruva, kuruva, 

Kadalayi p o, 670003, 
kannur

  

349 28/01/2026 Adwaith C M Ajith C M (FTHR) Kunhikadappuram 
House, Kizhunna, 

Edakkad, Kizhunna, 
670007, Kannur

  

350 28/01/2026 SIVANI C PRAMOD C (FTHR) C  K HOUSE, 
EACHUR, EACHUR, 

EACHUR, 670591, 
KANNUR

  

351 28/01/2026 Beena M V Pdmini M V (MTHR) Mavila Veettil House, 
Kappad, C P Store, 
Kappad, Chelora, 

Kappad, 670006, Kannur

  

352 28/01/2026 Abhinav P Shaji P (FTHR) Parambath House, 
Mundayad, Mundayad, 
Varam, 670594, Kannur

  

353 28/01/2026 MANIKANDAN M MURUGAN (FTHR) KRISHNA HOUSE, 
MANJAVALAPPU, 

CHELORA, 
THAZHECHOVVA, 
670018, KANNUR

  

354 28/01/2026 AADHITH A PRASANTHAN (FTHR) PALLIKKANDY 
THANDENKANDY 

HOUSE, 
EDACHOVVA, 
ELAYAVOOR, 

CHOVVA P O, 670006, 
KANNUR

  

355 28/01/2026 Abhin Kumar P Sapna Sukumar (MTHR) 184-A, Padannotte, 
Munderi, Munderi, 

670591, Kannur

  

356 28/01/2026 DEVIKA K DEEPIKA K (FTHR) KOMATH HOUSE, 
EACHUR, EACHUR, 

EACHUR, 670591, 
KANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 11:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

357 28/01/2026 NAMITHA A SIJIL CHANDRAN K 
(HSBN)

akkichal house, 
thalamunda, kanhirode, 
koodali, 670492, kannur

  

358 28/01/2026 Khadeejathu Nidha P Muhammed Thayyib P 
(FTHR)

Padikkal House, Varam 
Kadavu, Varam, Varam, 

670594, Kannur

  

359 28/01/2026 AVANI ASOKAN 
PANNIYAN 

ASOKAN P (FTHR) SAROVARAM, NEAR 
B S N L STAFF 

QUARTERS, 
ELAYAVOOR, 

CHOVVA P O, 670006, 
KANNUR

  

360 28/01/2026 SAMYUKTH K SANTHOSH MK 
(FTHR)

MEETHALE 
KUNIMMAL, 

KOSORMOOLA, 
EDAKKAD, 

EDAKKAD, 670663, 
KANNUR

  

361 28/01/2026 ABHINANDH K SHYJA K (MTHR) KIZHAKKAIYL 
HOUSE, PAKKOOR, 

MUNDERI, EACHUR, 
670591, KANNUR

  

362 28/01/2026 SARANG 
SAHADEVAN 

SAHADEVAN 
KOMATH (FTHR)

SAYOOJYAM, 
EACHUR, EACHUR, 

EACHUR, 670591, 
KANNUR

  

363 28/01/2026 SANIYA SUNIL Sunil Kumar (FTHR) 18/908,Visakham,Machery, 
Machery, Chelora, 

Mowanchery, 670613, 
Kannur

  

364 28/01/2026 Chinmay A P Anupama V V (MTHR) Midhila 825, 
Pathiripparambu, 

Ellayavoor, Chovva, 
670006, Kannur

  

365 28/01/2026 P Sarojam Achuthan (HSBN) Raghavam, Edachovva, 
Elayavoor, Chovva, 

670006, Kannur

  



Jan 29, 2026, 11:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

366 28/01/2026 LAKSHMI SAJEESH SAJEESH M P (FTHR) SREELAKSMI 
HOUSE, MANDAPAM 
ROAD, CHIRAKKAL, 
CHIRAKKAL, 670011, 

KANNUR

  

367 28/01/2026 Fathimathul Nidha Noushad K C (FTHR) KUNIMMAL HOUSE, 
KADANKODE, 

Valiyannur, Varam, 
670594, Kannur

  

368 28/01/2026 APARNA NISHANT NISHANT A K (HSBN) Chakkara house, 
Kizhunna, Edakkad, 
Kizhunna, 670007, 

Kannur

  

369 28/01/2026 SUFANA UMMER SHOUKATH 
ALI (HSBN)

SUFANA VILLA, 
NEAR 

MAYDANAPALLI, 
KANNUR CITY P O, 

KANNUR CITY, 
670003, KANNUR

  

370 28/01/2026 SHAROON P SHYJITH P (FTHR) PAVITHRAM, NEAR 
DINESH BEEDI 

COMPANY, 
ELAYAVOOR, 

CHOVVA P O, 670006, 
KANNUR

  

371 28/01/2026 K P FATHIMATHUL 
SAHALA THASNI 

SIRAJU C (FTHR) raheem manzil, 
uruvachal, kannur, 

chovva, 670006, kannur

  

372 28/01/2026 Ramsheena V K ayisha (MTHR) 14/1348, pallipram, 
valiyanoor, mundayad, 

670594, kannur

  

373 28/01/2026 ABHIJITH C ANEESH P (FTHR) aakichal house, 
Thalamunda, kanhirode, 
koodali, 670592, Kannur

  

374 28/01/2026 ASWATHI C K RAJEEVAN V V 
(FTHR)

VALAYANATTU 
HOUSE, EACHUR, 

EACHUR, EACHUR, 
670591, KANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 11:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

375 28/01/2026 VYSHNAV 
PONNARATH 

Pradeepan A (FTHR) Valayanatt House, 
Panniyott, Eachur, 

Eachur, 670591, Kannur

  

376 28/01/2026 Anuvratha K C Rajeesh M V (FTHR) Mavilaveettil House, 
Kappad, C P Store, 
Kappad, Chelora, 

Kappad, 670006, Kannur

  

377 28/01/2026 Darsid.T Pradeepan T (FTHR) Puthiya Purayil House, 
Kadamkode, 

Valiyannur, Varam, 
670594, Kannur

  

378 28/01/2026 SHIJIN P P SHYAMALA (MTHR) KELAMBETH HOUSE, 
KOSORMOOLA, 

EDAKKAD, 
EDAKKAD, 670663, 

KANNUR

  

379 28/01/2026 T K Shylaja Koran (FTHR) Parappurath House, 
Edachovva, Elayavoor, 

Chovva, 670006, Kannur

  

380 28/01/2026 Nihab P P Noushad N M (FTHR) Jalwa House, 
Kadankode, Varam, 

Varam, 670594, Kannur

  

381 28/01/2026 DEVIKA K REENA O (MTHR) PUTHAN PURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTANICHERY, 
MUNDERI, EACHUR, 

670591, KANNUR

  

382 28/01/2026 MOHAMED BASHARI AHAMED KUTTY  
(FTHR)

FOUSIYA MANZIL, 
uruvachal, kannur, 

chovva, 670006, kannur

  

383 28/01/2026 ZAHARA BASHEER SHUHAIBA KVT 
(MTHR)

DUZA, PARAKANDY, 
KANNUR, KANNUR, 

670001, KANNUR

  

384 28/01/2026 K Sreenanda Jayachandran P (FTHR) Jwalna Nivas, Kizhunna, 
Edakkad, Kizhunna, 

670007, Kannur

  



Jan 29, 2026, 11:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

385 28/01/2026 MADHUSUDHANAN 
K V

DAMODARAN 
NAMBIAR K V (FTHR)

FLAT No.
5B .MALABAR 

WINTERBERRY 
APARTMEN, 

THANA ,KANNUR, 
KANNUR 1, THANA, 

670012, KANNUR

  

386 28/01/2026 ABDUL RAFEEQUE N PAATHUMMA 
(MTHR)

0, NASMIN VILLA, 
THOTTADA 
WEST,NEAR 

ITHATHA BUS STOP, 
KADALAYI, 

KANNUR, THAYYIL, 
670003, KANNUR

  

387 28/01/2026 Punnya Anoop Anoop P (FTHR) 804/26 Anjaneya, 
Madayan Peedika, 
Kakkad, Kakkad, 
670005, Kannur

  

388 28/01/2026 Abhinav P Shaji P (FTHR) Parambath House, 
Edachovva, Mundayad, 
P O Mundayad, 670594, 

Kannur

  

389 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI K 
K 

AKBAR KOROTH 
KUNIMAL (FTHR)

1651, 
KAZANAKOTTA, 

KANNUR, THANA, 
670012, KANNUR

  

390 28/01/2026 KIRANRAJ T MANOJ P P (FTHR) PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 
POOVATHUR, 

KOODALI, KOODALI, 
670592, THALASSERY

  

391 28/01/2026 Fathimathu Safa P sareena (MTHR) 14/1342, pallipram, 
valiyanoor, mundayad, 

670594, kannur

  



Jan 29, 2026, 11:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

392 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED AZMIL 
SHIHAB 

SHIYABUDDIN.K 
(FTHR)

MANHAL, CHINA 
ROAD, 

KALLANCHERY 
PALAM, 

ANDATHODE, kannur, 
THANA, 670012, 

KANNUR

  

393 28/01/2026 ADITHYAN O M ANITHA (MTHR) CHEETHAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KACHERIPARAMB, 
MUNDERI, 

MUNDERI, 670591, 
KANNUR

  

394 28/01/2026 Sreeram Sooraj P P Sooraj K (FTHR) 16-1158, Valiyannur 
Canalpalam, 

Valiyannur, Varam, 
670594, Kannur

  

395 28/01/2026 NANDANA K Vinodan D K (FTHR) 18/914,Nayanam,Machery, 
Machery, Chelora, 

Mowanchery, 670613, 
Kannur

  

396 28/01/2026 SAYEER K HARIS K (FTHR) 300, BAITHUL 
MARIYAMBI, 

MARAKKARKANDI 
NEAR MUNICIPAL 

COTTAGE, KANNUR, 
THAYYIL, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

397 28/01/2026 Sidharth N Remya K (MTHR) Narambrath House, 
Thanke kunnu, Thazhe 

chovva, Thazhe chovva, 
670018, kannur

  

398 28/01/2026 Savitha T P Sudheer Kumar M K 
(HSBN)

Ramakripa, Elayavoor 
South, Elayavoor, 

Mundayad, 670594, 
Kannur

  



Jan 29, 2026, 11:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

399 28/01/2026 Muhammed Ajnas K K sameera (MTHR) 1273, pallipram, 
valiyanoor, mundayad, 

670594, kannur

  

400 28/01/2026 NEERAJ C M MOHANAN (FTHR) CHEENGAYIL 
MANDATH, 

VEERPAD, ARALAM, 
VEERPAD, 670704, 

IRITTY

  

401 28/01/2026 Sivanand V Gireeshan V (FTHR) Vazhayil House, 
Kottanichery, Munderi, 
Eachur, 670591, Kannur

  

402 28/01/2026 AADI NARAYANAN K HARI PRAKASH 
(FTHR)

KEEZHURIDAM, 
VALLIYAD, 
KEEZHUR, 

KEEZHUR, 670703, 
IRITTY

  

403 28/01/2026 FIZAN NOUSHAD MOHAMMED 
NOUSHAD (FTHR)

45/1954 Kadeejas, 
Thana, Kannur, Thana, 

670012, Kannur

  

404 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHANAVAS AR 

AR FATHIMA (MTHR) JASEELAS, 
THOTTADA, 

KANNUR, 
THOTTADA, 670007, 

KANNUR

  

405 28/01/2026 Sayooj P K Sunilkumar P K (FTHR) Swasthi, Kudukkimotta, 
Munderi, Eachur, 
670591, Kannur

  

406 28/01/2026 Neena M Biju Biju Mj (FTHR) Madaparambil House, 
Near NSS Karayogam 

Office, Elayavoor, 
Chovva, 670006, Kannur

  

407 28/01/2026 Nimisha C C Preetha (MTHR) Govind Nivas, 
Attadappa, Edakkad, 
Attadappa, 670006, 

Kannur

  



Jan 29, 2026, 11:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

408 28/01/2026 Sahithi P K Sunilkumar P K (FTHR) Swasthi, Kudukkimotta, 
Munderi, Eachur, 
670591, Kannur

  

409 28/01/2026 Arjun K Harikrishnan C K 
(FTHR)

Amrutham, Elayavoor, 
Elayavoor, Mundayad, 

670594, Kannur

  

410 28/01/2026 Muhammed Arshak P P Neha banu  T k (WIFE) Rukkiyas, vattakulam 
near Water tank, 

Kannur, Kadalayi, 
670003, Taluqa

  

411 28/01/2026 Pravisha C C Preetha (MTHR) Govind Nivas, 
Attadappa, Edakkad, 
Attadappa, 670006, 

Kannur

  

412 28/01/2026 NANDHANA SUJITH SUJITH KUMAR C K 
(FTHR)

KODIYIL HOUSE, 
EDACHOVVA, 

ELAYAVOOR, P O 
CHOVVA, 670006, 

KANNUR

  

413 28/01/2026 TAPAN P K MADHURAJ T V 
(FTHR)

PRASADAM, AKG 
NAGAR HOUSING 

COLONY, KANNUR, 
CIVIL STATION, 
670002, KANNUR

  

414 28/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL FIDA 
K M 

MUHAMMED 
FAROOQUE P (FTHR)

BATHUL NOOR, 
KOMATH 

KUNNUMBRAM, 
PALLIPOYIL, 

MOWANCHERI, 
670613, KANNUR

  

415 28/01/2026 Namisha k Dileepan M c (HSBN) Ayodhya/238, 
pallipoyil, chelora, 

mowancheri, 670613, 
kannur

  

416 28/01/2026 DELISHYA 
SANTHOSH BABU

SANTHOSH BABU 
KIZHAKKAYIL 

(FTHR)

PUSHYA, C H 
CORNER, EDAKKAD, 
KADALAYI, 670003, 

KANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 11:54 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANNUR

Revision identity

417 28/01/2026 K K SAFOORA MAMMUJI K (FTHR) 17/163 MUFEEDAS, 
PATTAYAM, 

KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


